Smart Charging
Solutions
Product catalog 2025
01
Meet Wallbox
03
02
Smart chargers

PLP1-M-2-4-9-001 8436575275857 22 kW 7 m Type 2 White
PLP1-M-2-4-9-002 8436575275840 22 kW 7 m Type 2 Black
Order codes Pulsar Plus
Order codes Pulsar Plus kits
Solar charging and Dynamic Load Management out of the box with Pulsar Plus kits.
Each kit unit includes:
Check all the compatible accessories in the Pulsar family accessories section.
1x Pulsar Plus unit
(black or white)
1x Power meter unit
(clamp or direct)
1x Cable dock unit
(black or white)
Customer Code EAN Barcode Charger Meter Cable dock
K1PLP1-0-2-2-9-001 8436607541219
7.4 kW / 5 m / Type 2 /
White
Clamp 1P / 100 A White
K1PLP1-0-2-2-9-002 8436607541202
7.4 kW / 5 m / Type 2 /
Black
Clamp 1P / 100 A Black
K1PLP1-0-2-4-9-001 8436607541196
22 kW / 5 m / Type 2 /
White
Direct 3P / 65 A White
K1PLP1-0-2-4-9-002 8436607541189
22 kW / 5 m / Type 2 /
Black
Direct 3P / 65 A Black
Smart chargers | 02

shutter)
- Black
Pulsar Max order codes
Pulsar Max kits order codes
Solar charging and Dynamic Load Management out of the box with Pulsar Max kits.
Each kit unit includes:
Check all the compatible accessories in the Pulsar family accessories section.
1x Pulsar Max unit
(black or white)
1x Power meter unit
(clamp or direct)
1x Cable dock unit
(black or white)
Customer Code EAN Barcode Charger Meter Cable dock
K1PLP2-0-2-2-9-001 8436607541172
7.4 kW / 5 m / Type 2 /
White
Clamp 1P / 100 A White
K1PLP2-0-2-2-9-002 8436607541165
7.4 kW / 5 m / Type 2 /
Black
Clamp 1P / 100 A Black
K1PLP2-0-2-4-9-001 8436607541158
22 kW / 5 m / Type 2 /
White
Direct 3P / 65 A White
K1PLP2-0-2-4-9-002 8436607541141
22 kW / 5 m / Type 2 /
Black
Direct 3P / 65 A Black
Smart chargers | 02

Pulsar Pro
10
Pulsar Pro order codes
Pulsar Pro  - Integrated PEN fault protection
Check all the compatible accessories in the Pulsar family accessories section.
Customer Code EAN Barcode Power Connector Cable length Colour
PPR1-0-1-2-K-002 8436607541776 7.4 kW Type 1 tethered 5M Black
PPR1-0-2-2-K-002 8436607541790 7.4 kW Type 2 tethered 5M Black
PPR1-M-2-2-K-002 8436607541783 7.4 kW Type 2 tethered 7M Black
PPR1-0-2-4-K-002 8436607541769 22 kW Type 2 tethered 5M Black
PPR1-M-2-4-K-002 8436607541752 22 kW Type 2 tethered 7M Black
PPR2-W-2-2-K-002 8436607547495 7.4 kW
Type 2 socket (with
shutter)
- Black
PPR2-W-2-4-K-002 8436607547501 22 kW
Type 2 socket (with
shutter)
- Black
Customer Code EAN Barcode Power Connector Cable length Colour
PPR1-0-2-2-T-002 8436607541745 7.4 kW 5 m Type 2 Black
PPR1-M-2-2-T-002 8436607541738 7.4 kW 5 m Type 1 Black
Smart chargers | 02
11
Smart chargers | 02
Powerful